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Red Devil Wanner Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School

Friday March 1, 2019

Floor Pommel . Parallel Team
School Ex Horse Rings Vault Bars H. Bar o.q. Toftal
Lyons Township 27.300 ) 22.300 ™ 25.300 ™ 23.300 ® 27.100 ) 22.700 @ 148.000
Downers Grove North 25.100 @ 19.200 @ 23.400 @ 25.750 ) 24.430 @ 21.400 139.280
Hinsdale Central 24.000 @ 18.800 @ 21.300 @ 25200 @ 22.700 « 16.800 @ 128.800
Niles North 24.700 ® 17.100 @ 22.000 @) 22.875 &) 22.750 @ 16.400 © 125.825
Glenbrook South 23.000 & 15.300 ® 19.800 ) 19.900 ¢ 20.500 © 18.500 @ 117.000
Andrew 22950 ® 16.700 ® 17.900 » 20.800 ® 20.900 ) 14.200 113.450
Mundelein 19.100 @ 11.400 @) 18.400 © 21.600 & 16.600 ™ 14.900 @ 102.000
All - Around
Name School FX PH Rings  Vault PB HB Total
Alec Paras Lyons TOWHShip 9.050 ™) 7.400 (4) 8.600 ™) 9.000 3) 9.100 2 8.400 ) 51.550
Ben Taylor Lyons TOWI"IShip 8.950 » 8.000 ¢ 8.500 » 8.100 5 9.500 () 8.200 ¢ 51.250
Aaron Heppner Downers Grove North  7.700 ) 7.500 @ 7.400 6 9.150 ¢ 7.900  8.600 () 48.250
Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 8.500 « 6.000 ¢ 8.000 3 9.100 ¢ 8.300 @ 6.000 45.900
Gavin Byrd Niles North 8.600 3) 7.700 ) 7.700 () 6.200 (13) 9.000 3) 5.700 (11) 44.900
Will Ferro Mundelein 7.300 (12) 5.000 (8) 7.500 (5) 7.200 (10) 7.400 (9) 7.500 (4) 41.900
Thomas Monson Hinsdale Central 7.600 (11) 6.500 (6) 6.400 9) 8.500 (4) 6.600 (11) 6.200 (8) 41.800
Ryan Bekanon Niles North 8.100  4.900 ¢1) 7.200 ¢y 7.325 @ 7.950 ) 6.000 41.475
Sawyer Mackovitch Andrew 8.050 (6) 5.000 ®) 6.400 ) 7.400 (6) 7.700 @) 6.500 7) 41.050
Dante Kelekolio Glenbrook South 7.850 ¢ 5.000 ¢ 6.100 (12 7.350 ) 7.500 ¢ 6.700 @ 40.500
Ethan Ryan Andrew 7.800 (®) 7.000 (5) 5.600 (14) 7.000 (12) 6.900 (10) 4.500 (12) 38.800
Chris Mora Mundelein 6.200 (14) 3.300 (12 6.400 ¢ 7.300 @ 5.300 (12 7.400 s 35.900
Eric Miscimara Hinsdale Central 7.700 9) 3.000 (13) 6.700 (®) 7.050 (11) 5.100 (13) 3.600 (13) 33.150
Charles Chavez Andrew 6.400 (13) 2.600 (14) 5.900 (13) 5.600 (14) 5.100 (13) 3.200 (14) 28.800



Red Devil Wanner Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Floor Exercise

Friday March 1, 2019
Pommel Horse

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 John Quinlan Lyons Township 9.300 1 Ben Taylor Lyons Township 8.000
2 Alec Paras Lyons Township 9.050 2 Gavin Byrd Niles North 7.700
3 Penwille Chen Downers Grove North 9.000 3 Aaron Heppner Downers Grove North  7.500
4 Ben Taylor Lyons Township 8.950 4 Alec Paras Lyons Township 7.400
5 Gavin Byrd Niles North 8.600 5 Ethan Ryan Andrew 7.000
6 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 8.500 6 Filip Zivko Lyons Township 6.900
7 Braeden Gagliano  Downers Grove North 8.200 7 Thomas Monson Hinsdale Central 6.500
8 Ryan Bekanon Niles North 8.100 8 Jonah Kopecky Downers Grove North  6.400
9 Sawyer Mackovitch Andrew 8.050 9 John Hohe Hinsdale Central 6.300
10 Kyle Wilson Niles North 8.000 10 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 6.000
11 Arial Gil Glenbrook South 7.950 11 Julian Campbell Lyons Township 5.900
12 Tommy Vodak Downers Grove North 7.900 12 Enrique Sahagun Downers Grove North 5.300
13 Dante Kelekolio Glenbrook South 7.850 13 Turhig Bat-Alder Glenbrook South 5.200
14 Ethan Ryan Andrew 7.800 14 Jose Joya Glenbrook South 5.100
14 Nicky Armonda Hinsdale Central 7.800 15 Dante Kelekolio Glenbrook South 5.000
16 Zeke Dobson Niles North 7.700 15 Will Ferro Mundelein 5.000
16 Aaron Heppner Downers Grove North 7.700 15 Sawyer Mackovitch Andrew 5.000
16 Eric Miscimara Hinsdale Central 7.700 18 Ryan Bekanon Niles North 4.900
19 Thomas Monson Hinsdale Central 7.600 19 Evan Standish Andrew 4.700
20 Will Ferro Mundelein 7.300 20 Kyle Wilson Niles North 4.500
21 Ethan Charnet Glenbrook South 7.200 21 Chris Mora Mundelein 3.300
22 AJ Grabs Andrew 7.100 22 Flavio Diaz Mundelein 3.100
23 Charles Chavez Andrew 6.400 23 Eric Miscimara Hinsdale Central 3.000
24 Chris Mora Mundelein 6.200 24 Charles Chavez Andrew 2.600
25 Flavio Diaz Mundelein 5.600
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Name
Alec Paras
Ben Taylor

Sam Goedert
Julian Campbell
Matthew Cihlar

Genaro Giovingo Mino

Gavin Byrd
Jonah Kopecky
Will Ferro
Aaron Heppner
Ryan Bekanon
Zeke Dobson
Devin Murphy
Forrest Eriksson
Eric Miscimara
Nicky Armonda
Matt Rubel
KP Santos
Chris Mora
Sawyer Mackovitch
Thomas Monson
Dante Kelekolio
Charles Chavez
Ethan Ryan
Flavio Diaz

Red Devil Wanner Varsity Invite
Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Still Rings

School
Lyons Township
Lyons Township

Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township

Niles North

Downers Grove North

Mundelein

Downers Grove North

Niles North
Niles North

Downers Grove North
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South

Mundelein

Andrew
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Andrew
Andrew
Mundelein

Score
8.600
8.500
8.300
8.200
8.000
7.700
7.700
7.700
7.500
7.400
7.200
7.100
7.000
6.900
6.700
6.600
6.500
6.400
6.400
6.400
6.400
6.100
5.900
5.600
4.500
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Name
Aaron Heppner
Matthew Cihlar

Alec Paras
Thomas Monson
Braeden Gagliano

Kyle Wilson

Tommy Vodak
Ben Taylor
Nicky Armonda
Sawyer Mackovitch
Dante Kelekolio
Ryan Bekanon
Chris Mora
Zeke Dobson
Will Ferro
Flavio Diaz
Eric Miscimara
Ethan Ryan
Ethan Charnet
Penwille Chen
Al Grabs

Genaro Giovingo Mino

Gavin Byrd
Michael Polakow
Turhig Bat-Alder
Charles Chavez

Friday March 1, 2019
Vault

School
Downers Grove North
Hinsdale Central
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Downers Grove North
Niles North
Downers Grove North
Lyons Township
Hinsdale Central
Andrew
Glenbrook South
Niles North
Mundelein
Niles North
Mundelein
Mundelein
Hinsdale Central
Andrew
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove North
Andrew
Lyons Township
Niles North
Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South
Andrew

Score
9.150
9.100
9.000
8.500
8.400
8.300
8.200
8.100
7.600
7.400
7.350
7.325
7.300
7.250
7.200
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.450
6.400
6.400
6.200
6.200
6.100
6.000
5.600



Red Devil Wanner Varsity Invite

Hosted by: Hinsdale Central High School
Parallel Bars

Friday March 1, 2019
Horizontal Bar

PI. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 Ben Taylor Lyons Township 9.500 1 Aaron Heppner Downers Grove North 8.600
2 Alec Paras Lyons Township 9.100 2 Alec Paras Lyons Township 8.400
3 Gavin Byrd Niles North 9.000 3 Ben Taylor Lyons Township 8.200
4 William Vodak Downers Grove North 8.880 4 Will Ferro Mundelein 7.500
5 Julian Campbell Lyons Township 8.500 5 Chris Mora Mundelein 7.400
6 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 8.300 6 Jonah Kopecky Downers Grove North  6.900
7 Ryan Bekanon Niles North 7.950 7 Dante Kelekolio Glenbrook South 6.700
8 Aaron Heppner Downers Grove North 7.900 8 Sawyer Mackovitch Andrew 6.500
9 Nicky Armonda Hinsdale Central 7.800 9 Maxwell McWilliams Glenbrook South 6.300
10 Sawyer Mackovitch Andrew 7.700 10 Thomas Monson Hinsdale Central 6.200
11 Jonah Kopecky Downers Grove North 7.650 11 Genaro Giovingo Mino  Lyons Township 6.100
12 Dante Kelekolio Glenbrook South 7.500 12 Ryan Bekanon Niles North 6.000
13 Enrique Sahagun Downers Grove North 7.400 12 Matthew Cihlar Hinsdale Central 6.000
13 Will Ferro Mundelein 7.400 14 Braeden Gagliano  Downers Grove North 5.900
15 Genaro Giovingo Mino  Lyons Township 7.100 15 Gavin Byrd Niles North 5.700
16 Ethan Ryan Andrew 6.900 15 Tommy Vodak Downers Grove North 5.700
17 KP Santos Glenbrook South 6.600 17 Michael Polakow Glenbrook South 5.500
17 Thomas Monson Hinsdale Central 6.600 18 Zeke Dobson Niles North 4.700
19  Maxwell McWilliams Glenbrook South 6.400 19 Nicky Armonda Hinsdale Central 4.600
20 AJ Grabs Andrew 6.300 20 Matt Rubel Glenbrook South 4.500
21 Kyle Wilson Niles North 5.800 20 Ethan Ryan Andrew 4.500
22 Chris Mora Mundelein 5.300 22 Kyle Wilson Niles North 4.300
23 Charles Chavez Andrew 5.100 23 Eric Miscimara Hinsdale Central 3.600
23 Eric Miscimara Hinsdale Central 5.100 24 Charles Chavez Andrew 3.200
25 Flavio Diaz Mundelein 3.900 25 AJ Grabs Andrew 2.400



